
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

www.Sonbeams.com

1 2 4

5 6 8 11

13 14 16 17 18

19 20 22 23 25

26 28

7

29

24

3

9 10

12 15

21

27

FEBRUARY 2012
“Oh, how I love Jesus because He first loved me.” 

For God lovedso

the world, that He gave His only

begotten Son, that whoso-
ever

believeth on

Him should not perish but have everlast-
ing

life. John 3: 16

Happy
Valentine’s

Day!


